Lindy 38432 hub di interfaccia Mini DisplayPort 21600 Mbit/s Nero

Marchio : Lindy

Nome del prodotto : 38432

Codice prodotto: 38432

Lindy 38432. Interfaccia host: Mini DisplayPort, Interfacce hub: HDMI. Velocita di trasferimento dati:
21600 Mbit/s, Tempo massimo di refresh: 30 Hz, Modalita video supportate: 2160p. Tipo alimentazione:
USB, Voltaggio di ingresso: 5 V, Corrente d'ingresso: 1 A. Larghezza: 254 mm, Profondita: 49 mm,
Altezza: 10 mm. Quantita per pacco: 1 pz, Larghezza imballo: 174 mm, Profondita imballo: 194 mm

Connettivita

Interfaccia host *
Interfacce hub *
Quantita porte HDMI
Versione HDMI
versione DisplayPort
Quantita porte *
Jack DC-in

Caratteristiche

Velocita di trasferimento dati *
Tempo massimo di refresh
Modalita video supportate
Massima risoluzione (HDMI)
Colore del prodotto
Materiale della scocca
HDCP

versione HDCP

Tipologia HD

Gestione energetica

Tipo alimentazione
Voltaggio di ingresso
Corrente d'ingresso
Dimensioni e peso
Larghezza

Profondita

Altezza
Peso

Mini DisplayPort
HDMI

2

2.0

1.2

2

v

21600 Mbit/s

30 Hz

2160p

3840 x 2160 Pixel

Nero

Acrilonitrile butadiene stirene (ABS)
v

1.4

4K Ultra HD

usB
5V
1A

254 mm
49 mm
10 mm
49¢

Dati su imballaggio

Quantita per pacco
Larghezza imballo
Profondita imballo
Altezza imballo
Peso dell'imballo
Tipo di imballo

Contenuto dell'imballo
Cavi inclusi

Condizioni ambientali
Minima temperatura di
funzionamento

Massima temperatura di
funzionamento

Intervallo temperatura di
funzionamento

Intervallo temperatura di
funzionamento

Intervallo di temperatura

Range di umidita di funzionamento
Umidita

Sostenibilita

Conformita alla sostenibilita

Dettagli tecnici

Certificati di conformita

1pz

174 mm

194 mm

10 mm

59¢

Sacchetto di politene

Micro-USB

-20 °C
40 °C
-20-40°C

-4-104 °F

-40 - 80 °C
5-90%
5-90%

Federal Communications
Commission (FCC), UKCA, CE,
REACH, RoHS

Publication date: 11-MAR-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



4002888384322

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 11-MAR-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



	General info
	Description
	Specs
	GTINs
	Catalog Object Cloud
	Disclaimer

