

## Lindy 38432 hub di interfaccia Mini DisplayPort 21600 Mbit/s Nero

**Marchio :** Lindy

**Codice prodotto:** 38432

**Nome del prodotto :** 38432

Lindy 38432. Interfaccia host: Mini DisplayPort, Interfacce hub: HDMI. Velocità di trasferimento dati: 21600 Mbit/s, Tempo massimo di refresh: 30 Hz, Modalità video supportate: 2160p. Tipo alimentazione: USB, Voltaggio di ingresso: 5 V, Corrente d'ingresso: 1 A. Larghezza: 254 mm, Profondità: 49 mm, Altezza: 10 mm. Quantità per pacco: 1 pz, Larghezza imballo: 174 mm, Profondità imballo: 194 mm



Connettività		Dati su imballaggio	
Interfaccia host *	Mini DisplayPort	Quantità per pacco	1 pz
Interfacce hub *	HDMI	Larghezza imballo	174 mm
Quantità porte HDMI	2	Profondità imballo	194 mm
Versione HDMI	2.0	Altezza imballo	10 mm
versione DisplayPort	1.2	Peso dell'imballo	59 g
Quantità porte *	2	Tipo di imballo	Sacchetto di polietene
Jack DC-in	✓	<b>Contenuto dell'imballo</b>	
<b>Caratteristiche</b>		Cavi inclusi	Micro-USB
Velocità di trasferimento dati *	21600 Mbit/s	<b>Condizioni ambientali</b>	
Tempo massimo di refresh	30 Hz	Minima temperatura di funzionamento	-20 °C
Modalità video supportate	2160p	Massima temperatura di funzionamento	40 °C
Massima risoluzione (HDMI)	3840 x 2160 Pixel	Intervallo temperatura di funzionamento	-20 - 40 °C
Colore del prodotto	Nero	Intervallo temperatura di funzionamento	-4 - 104 °F
Materiale della scocca	Acrilonitrile butadiene stirene (ABS)	Intervallo di temperatura	-40 - 80 °C
HDCP	✓	Range di umidità di funzionamento	5 - 90%
versione HDCP	1.4	Umidità	5 - 90%
Tipologia HD	4K Ultra HD	<b>Sostenibilità</b>	
<b>Gestione energetica</b>		Conformità alla sostenibilità	✓
Tipo alimentazione	USB	<b>Dettagli tecnici</b>	
Voltaggio di ingresso	5 V	Certificati di conformità	Federal Communications Commission (FCC), UKCA, CE, REACH, RoHS
Corrente d'ingresso	1 A		
<b>Dimensioni e peso</b>			
Larghezza	254 mm		
Profondità	49 mm		
Altezza	10 mm		
Peso	49 g		



4002888384322

### Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.